
Sr. No. Roll No. Name DOB Cat. Sub Cat. Total 
Marks

Remarks

1 448301 ABHA SHARMA 22-Nov-93 GENERAL UR 129

2 448302 ABHAY RATHOUR 15-Oct-84 GENERAL UR 107

3 448304 ADITI 5-Jun-89 GENERAL UR 137

4 448305 ADITI RAINA 9-Jan-92 GENERAL UR 103

5 448306 AJAY KUMAR 24-Nov-84 GENERAL UR 108

6 448307 AJAY KUMAR 14-Sep-90 ST UR 117

7 448309 AJAY SHARMA 7-Oct-93 GENERAL UR 120

8 448312 AKANKSHA BHARTI 24-Nov-91 SC UR 147

9 448313 AMIT SHARMA 9-Oct-92 GENERAL UR 103

10 448315 AMITA SHARMA 25-Oct-90 GENERAL UR 137

11 448319 ANIL KUMAR 15-Dec-93 OBC IRDP 104

12 448321 ANJU THAKUR 20-May-92 GENERAL UR 135

13 448322 ANKITA SHARMA 9-Jan-90 GENERAL UR 104

14 448323 ANKITA SHARMA 4-Jul-92 GENERAL UR 131

15 448326 ANSHITA SHARMA 19-Jan-93 GENERAL UR 147

16 448328 ANU YADAV 16-May-92 ST UR 119

17 448334 ASHWANI KAW 1-Jan-85 GENERAL UR 93

18 448337 ATENDER KUMAR 5-May-86 SC UR 117

19 448342 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 30-Sep-87 SC UR 132

20 448343 BHAWANI THAKUR 26-Aug-89 GENERAL UR 133

21 448345
CHANDAN KUMAR 
MEHRA

13-Aug-87 GENERAL UR 118
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22 448347 CHANDER SHEKHAR 28-Dec-84 GENERAL UR 138

23 448349
DEEPAK KUMAR 
TRIPATHI

15-Dec-89 GENERAL UR 112

24 448350 DEEPAK SHARMA 30-Apr-86 GENERAL UR 118

25 448351 DEVANSHI PANDIT 17-Jan-87 GENERAL UR 117

26 448352 DIKSHA BANTA 17-May-94 GENERAL UR 159

27 448353 DIMPLE DEVI 24-Nov-86 GENERAL UR 116

28 448354 DIMPLE RANA 27-Jan-89 GENERAL UR 132

29 448355 DINESH KUMAR 1-Mar-88 SC UR 112

30 448357 DIVYA SHARMA 5-Feb-91 GENERAL UR 125

31 448362 GURWINDER SINGH 25-Feb-94 GENERAL UR 102

32 448366 HIMESH KUMAR 29-Apr-93 SC UR 100

33 448367 INDU RANA 7-Apr-89 GENERAL UR 171

34 448368 JAGMOHAN SINGH 29-Jul-94 OBC UR 149

35 448370 JAYA CHAUDHARY 23-Oct-87 GENERAL UR 127

36 448371 JAYANT RATNA 18-Jul-89 GENERAL UR 134

37 448373 JYOTI CHAUDHARY 2-Mar-93 OBC UR 144

38 448376 KAJAL KOTIA 16-Apr-93 GENERAL UR 137

39 448382 KHUSHAL CHAND 4-Mar-87 SC UR 118

40 448385 KOMAL KOTIA 19-Dec-91 GENERAL UR 131

41 448386 KUSUM KUMARI 17-Aug-92 GENERAL UR 151

42 448387 LAKSHIT CHOUDHARY 24-Dec-88 GENERAL UR 161

43 448389 LALIT KUMAR 6-Mar-82 SC UR 103

44 448390 LALIT KUMAR DOGRA 15-Jan-89 GENERAL UR 133

45 448391 LEEZA RATHORE 27-Jun-90 GENERAL UR 124

46 448392 LEKH RAJ 8-Jan-84 SC UR 89



47 448393 MADHU BALA SAINI 22-Jan-93 SC UR 142

48 448395 MAMTA DEVI 10-May-91 SC UR 121

49 448397 MANISHA KUMARI 15-May-93 GENERAL UR 159

50 448398 MANISHA RANA 18-Jan-94 GENERAL UR 156

51 448399 MANJIT SINGH 3-Jul-85 GENERAL UR 143

52 448400 MANOJ KUMAR 24-Nov-84 GENERAL UR 138

53 448402 MANU NAG 5-Apr-82 GENERAL UR 153

54 448403 MANU THAKUR 15-Dec-88 GENERAL UR 124

55 448405 MEGHA RATTAN 26-Dec-91 OBC UR 121

56 448407 MINAKSHI 17-Apr-93 GENERAL UR 142

57 448410 MONIKA 7-Feb-90 OBC UR 118

58 448411 MONIKA VAISHNAV 16-Nov-90 GENERAL UR 117

59 448412 MRIDDUL THAKUR 28-Apr-91 GENERAL UR 133

60 448414 NARENDAR KUMAR 6-Jun-93 OBC UR 113

61 448415 NARESH KUMAR 21-Sep-81 OBC UR 114

62 448416 NAVEEN KUMAR 15-Sep-92 OBC UR 111

63 448417 NAVEEN KUMAR 5-Mar-86 ST UR 124

64 448418 NAVEEN KUMAR 14-Dec-91 OBC UR 150

65 448419 NEHA 16-Jan-89 GENERAL UR 121

66 448420 NEHA 27-Feb-93 GENERAL UR 114

67 448422 NIJU RANA 19-Nov-89 GENERAL UR 121

68 448423 NISHA KUMARI 26-Jan-92 SC UR 141

69 448426 NITIKA 8-Mar-85 GENERAL UR 132

70 448427 NITIKA SOOD 22-Dec-86 GENERAL UR 108

71 448428 NITISH BANTA 18-Apr-92 GENERAL UR 139



72 448431 PALLAVI SOOD 1-Sep-88 GENERAL UR 127

73 448432 PANKAJ KUMAR 8-Jan-91 OBC UR 124

74 448433 PARAS RAM 5-May-90 OBC UR 97

75 448435 PARITA 29-Jun-93 GENERAL UR 118

76 448442 PRAVEEN KUMAR 7-Jun-87 SC UR 156

77 448444 PRIYANKA DEVI 15-Oct-93 GENERAL UR 135

78 448445 PRIYANKA JYOTI 27-Jun-89 GENERAL UR 138

79 448446 PRYANKA 24-Sep-92 GENERAL UR 102

80 448449 PUSHPENDER KUMAR 24-Jan-86 GENERAL UR 103

81 448450 RAHUL DEV GAUTAM 4-Aug-93 GENERAL UR 119

82 448451 RAHUL KUMAR 31-Mar-92 SC UR 107

83 448453 RAJNI DHADWAL 8-Sep-89 GENERAL UR 130

84 448454 RAJNI SHARMA 5-Dec-88 GENERAL UR 113

85 448465 RISHU KUMARI 1-Jun-91 GENERAL UR 144

86 448466 RUCHIKA 15-May-92 GENERAL UR 106

87 448468 SACHIN DHIMAN 19-Oct-88 SC UR 101

88 448470 SAGAR SINGH 16-Sep-86 GENERAL UR 120

89 448472 SANDEEP KUMAR 4-Dec-90 SC UR 93

90 448475 SANDIP KUMAR 28-Dec-81 GENERAL UR 98

91 448476 SANGEETA KUMARI 10-Nov-92 OBC UR 138

92 448477 SANJAY KUMAR 25-Nov-78 SC UR 92

93 448478 SANJAY KUMAR 1-Oct-90 OBC UR 91

94 448481 SAVITA BHATTI 25-Nov-89 SC UR 118

95 448482 SHAILZA SHARMA 10-Mar-85 GENERAL UR 110

96 448485 SHALINI GUPTA 9-Apr-92 GENERAL UR 142



97 448487 SHAMSHER SINGH 2-Oct-76 GENERAL UR 110

98 448488 SHANU PATHANIA 10-Jul-94 GENERAL UR 131

99 448491 SHIKHA DHIMAN 20-Feb-91 OBC UR 102

100 448492 SHILPY DEVI 25-Sep-90 GENERAL UR 116

101 448493 SHILVA DHIMAN 17-Jan-88 SC UR 114

102 448497 SHIVANGI DHIMAN 24-Oct-90 OBC UR 127

103 448500 SHRUTI KASHYAP 11-Aug-91 SC UR 133

104 448503 SONALI SHARMA 26-Oct-92 GENERAL UR 124

105 448506 SUBHASH CHAND 20-Feb-87 GENERAL UR 125

106 448511 SUNNY AWASTHI 9-Jul-92 GENERAL UR 126

107 448512 SURAJ MANI 12-Mar-84 SC UR 105

108 448514 SURBHI SHARMA 29-Feb-92 GENERAL UR 140

109 448518 SURESHA DEVI 1-Feb-90 SC UR 138

110 448519 TAMANNA ARYA 23-Sep-90 GENERAL UR 136

111 448520 TANVI SOOD 8-Dec-89 GENERAL UR 112

112 448521 THAKAR SINGH 5-Aug-81 SC UR 99

113 448522 TRIPTA DEVI 13-Nov-91 SC UR 130

114 448523 USHA THAKUR 23-Dec-89 GENERAL UR 110

115 448524 UTTAM CHAND 5-Jan-93 OBC IRDP 96

116 448525 VARSHA GUPTA 12-Dec-88 GENERAL UR 159

117 448528 VIJAY KUMAR 1-Dec-92 GENERAL WFF 144

118 448529 VIJAY KUMAR 21-May-90 ST UR 133

119 448532 VIKAS KUMAR 9-May-93 SC UR 106

120 448534 VIKRAM SINGH 16-Jul-89 GENERAL UR 115

121 448536 VIKRANT RANA 10-Sep-89 GENERAL UR 129



122 448537 VINEET 28-Nov-92 ST UR 166

123 448539 VIRENDER KUMAR 2-Jan-89 SC UR 102

124 448541 VISHAL PATHANIA 17-Jul-86 GENERAL UR 155

125 448542 VISHAL RANA 5-Jan-90 GENERAL UR 145

126 448543 VISHAL SHARMA 24-Dec-90 GENERAL UR 131

127 448544 VISHAKHA PAUL 25-Apr-87 GENERAL UR 145

128 448548 YASH PAL 1-Dec-87 SC UR 138

129 448552 MAHENDER 22-Jul-85 SC UR 89

130 448553 SUNIL KUMAR 26-Feb-90 SC UR 88


